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22nd Annual Skinnydipper Sun Run 5K

Name
Cameron M
Steve R
Ryan L
Jose C
Alexander F
Bob G
Bryan B
Raul M
James M
Gregory D
Randy T
Jill K
Blaise F
Billy T
Dave F
Bill R
Amanda O
Stefany M
Ferris T
Jesse W
Scott B
Rendall B
Jeffrey J
Curtis C
Exequiel E
Brett S
Brian F
Richard W
Frank R
Shawn M
John W
Paul A
Des W
Britton J
Rob J
Shannon J
Kathlyn M
Kate M
David B

Overall Finish List

April 27, 2019

Age Group Place
1:Overall Male
1:Male Masters

1:M 45-49
1:M 40-44
2:M 45-49

1:Male Grand Masters

1:M 35-39
1:M 50-54
2:M 35-39
2:M 40-44
1:M 55-59

1:Overall Female

1:M 19-29
2:M 50-54
3:M 50-54

1:Male Senior Grand Masters

1:F 35-39
1:F 19-29
2:M 19-29
1:M 60-64
1:M 65-69
2:M 55-59
4:M 50-54
3:M 45-49
3:M 55-59
5:M 50-54
4:M 45-49
2:M 65-69
4:M 55-59
5:M 45-49
2:M 60-64
1:M 70-74
3:M 40-44
1:M 30-34
5:M 55-59
1:F 30-34
2:F 35-39

1:Female Masters

6:M 50-54
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Time
21:49
22:43
22:47
22:51
23:07
23:25
23:50
24:20
24:56
25:19
25:27
25:28
26:26
26:35
26:54
27:39
27:45
27:50
27:51
28:11
28:20
28:26
28:51
29:05
29:17
29:23
29:37
29:51
29:58
30:20
30:30
30:51
31:01
31:03
31:07
31:08
31:12
31:43
31:45

Pace
7:01/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:26/M
7:31/M
7:39/M
7:49/M
8:01/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:39/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:03/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
9:59/M

10:00/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:12/M
10:12/M



Place
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

22nd Annual Skinnydipper Sun Run 5K

Name
Harold S
Dallin W
Alan G
Adam S
Tom M
Joshua C
James E
Jacob G
Paul M
Bryan H
Lyle G
Andrew H
James G
Joseph W
Justin S
Grace G
Chris H
Reginald N
Robert C
Mikael F
Mark K
Eric R
Jamie F
TomH
JmE
Bob S
Rod S
John R
Mike F
Maryann G
Mary R
Bryan Z
Richard D
Anthony B
Chris M
Leslie R
Cindy L
Phil T
Sherrie G

Overall Finish List

April 27, 2019
Age Group Place

3:M 60-64
4:M 40-44
2:M 70-74
2:M 30-34
3:M 65-69
3:M 30-34
7:M 50-54
3:M 35-39
6:M 55-59
4:M 35-39
4:M 65-69
3:M 19-29
7:M 55-59
4:M 19-29
4:M 30-34
2:F 19-29
8:M 55-59
5:M 40-44
9:M 55-59
6:M 45-49
10:M 55-59
11:M 55-59
5:M 30-34
4:M 60-64
5:M 60-64
1:M 75-79
12:M 55-59
3:M 70-74
5:M 35-39

1:Female Grand Masters
1:Female Senior Grand Masters

8:M 50-54
7:M 45-49
6:M 35-39
8:M 45-49
1:F 60-64
1:F 50-54
4:M 70-74
2:F 60-64
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Time
31:48
31:58
32:16
32:46
32:49
33:20
33:21
33:21
33:54
34:08
34:13
34:59
35:01
35:06
35:52
35:58
36:18
36:26
36:43
37:11
37:29
37:43
37:55
38:14
38:30
38:36
38:40
38:51
39:23
39:36
39:39
40:00
40:14
40:25
40:44
40:53
41:01
41:17
41:23

Pace
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:22/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:54/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:17/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:40/M
11:43/M
11:48/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:07/M
12:11/M
12:17/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:26/M
12:29/M
12:39/M
12:44/M
12:45/M
12:52/M
12:56/M
12:59/M
13:06/M
13:08/M
13:11/M
13:16/M
13:18/M



Place
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

22nd Annual Skinnydipper Sun Run 5K

Name
Daniel H
Paul O
Tony C
Brandon W
Brian J
Kristin J
Josh S
Ricky H
Mark W
Robert O
John H
Don B
Margaret C
Jenny H
Jessie L
Jorge P
Eric M
Rick H
Gary S
Charmaine V
Vivek B
John R
TomB
Steve E
Leonhard B
Tim S
Mathew D
Danielle M
Troy U
Jerel M
Nancy W
Frank J
James S
Ted P
Tate W
Mike M
Alain R
Kathy K
Trey R

Overall Finish List

April 27, 2019
Age Group Place

9:M 50-54
5:M 65-69
13:M 55-59
5:M 19-29
9:M 45-49
1:F 45-49
10:M 45-49
6:M 65-69
6:M 60-64
14:M 55-59
2:M 75-79
5:M 70-74
1:F 55-59
2:F 45-49
2:F 30-34
7:M 65-69
7:M 60-64
8:M 60-64
6:M 70-74
3:F 60-64
6:M 19-29
9:M 60-64
10:M 60-64
8:M 65-69
9:M 65-69
10:M 50-54
7:M 35-39
3:F 35-39
3:M 75-79
15:M 55-59
3:F 45-49
10:M 65-69
11:M 65-69
4:M 75-79
11:M 45-49
12:M 65-69
16:M 55-59
2:F 50-54
11:M 50-54
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Time
41:36
41:38
41:55
42:04
42:34
42:35
43:03
43:14
43:27
43:55
44:09
44:11
44:18
44:26
44:33
44:54
45:02
45:05
45:09
45:34
45:36
46:06
46:10
46:17
46:57
47:01
47:09
47:10
47:15
47:19
47:37
47:47
47:59
48:01
48:06
48:10
48:32
48:32
49:10

Pace
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:28/M
13:31/M
13:41/M
13:41/M
13:50/M
13:54/M
13:58/M
14:07/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:14/M
14:17/M
14:19/M
14:26/M
14:28/M
14:29/M
14:31/M
14:39/M
14:39/M
14:49/M
14:50/M
14:53/M
15:05/M
15:07/M
15:09/M
15:10/M
15:11/M
15:13/M
15:18/M
15:22/M
15:25/M
15:26/M
15:28/M
15:29/M
15:36/M
15:36/M
15:49/M



Place
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

22nd Annual Skinnydipper Sun Run 5K

Name
Richard A
Mike M
Shawna K
Mark O
Larry J
Jeff B
Steven G
Dean S
Donna U
Robin D
Voncile D
Nick D
Steve W
Mark B
Nancy S
Andy S
Tina |
James C
Rick D
Daryl T
Rob B
Katrina K
Steve G
Brian Z
Pam R
Daniella L
Randy R
Steve L
Cyril A
James D
Steve F
Adam D
Adria C
Charles C
Michael R
Christina L
Joe B
James C
Betty T

Overall Finish List

April 27, 2019
Age Group Place

12:M 50-54
11:M 60-64
3:F 50-54
13:M 50-54
13:M 65-69
17:M 55-59
18:M 55-59
19:M 55-59
1:F 75-99
20:M 55-59
2:F 55-59
12:M 45-49
12:M 60-64
13:M 60-64
1:F 70-74
14:M 65-69
3:F 55-59
14:M 60-64
21:M 55-59
14:M 50-54
15:M 60-64
4:F 55-59
16:M 60-64
15:M 50-54
2:F 70-74
4:F 50-54
22:M 55-59
17:M 60-64
1:M 80-99
7:M 70-74
8:M 70-74
15:M 65-69
4:F 45-49
13:M 45-49
16:M 65-69
5:F 50-54
9:M 70-74
17:M 65-69
5:F 55-59
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Time
49:28
49:39
50:13
50:35
50:38
50:38
50:53
51:47
52:02
52:24
52:25
52:40
53:08
53:26
53:59
54:03
54:40
55:00
55:10
55:17
55:33
55:45
55:45
55:59
57:20
57:54
58:13
58:39
58:45
58:50
58:58
59:01
59:47
59:48
59:50
1:02:55
1:03:51
1:06:39
1:.07:14

Pace
15:54/M
15:58/M
16:08/M
16:16/M
16:17/M
16:17/M
16:21/M
16:39/M
16:44/M
16:51/M
16:51/M
16:56/M
17:05/M
17:11/M
17:21/M
17:22/M
17:34/M
17:41/M
17:44/M
17:46/M
17:51/M
17:55/M
17:55/M
18:00/M
18:26/M
18:37/M
18:43/M
18:51/M
18:53/M
18:55/M
18:57/M
18:59/M
19:13/M
19:13/M
19:14/M
20:14/M
20:32/M
21:26/M
21:37/M



Place
157
158
159
160
161

22nd Annual Skinnydipper Sun Run 5K

Overall Finish List

April 27, 2019
Name Age Group Place
Jeannie D 4:F 60-64
Jerry S 10:M 70-74
James S 2:M 80-99
Duane D 11:M 70-74
Ralph B 18:M 65-69

Page 5 of 5

Time
1:09:21
1:12:02
1:18:51
1:20:15
1:26:46

Pace
22:18/M
23:09/M
25:21/M
25:48/M
27:54/M



